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Schools & Offices Closed

Early Release Days

Student Holidays /  
Teacher Work Days

Quarter Begins

Interim Reports Report Cards

7/5/2021 
– Independence Day Holiday

9/6/2021 
– Labor Day

11/24/2021 - 11/26/2021 
– Thanksgiving Break

12/20/2021 - 12/31/2021 
– Winter Break

1/17/2022
– Martin Luther King Jr. Day

2/21/2022
– Presidents’ Day

4/4/2022 - 4/8/2022
– Spring Break

5/30/2022
– Memorial Day

10/1/2021
12/6/2021
1/27/2022 - 1/28/2022
4/1/2022
5/13/2022
6/9/2022 - 6/10/2022

9/3/2021
11/2/2021
11/11/2021
1/31/2022
3/11/2022

8/30/2021
11/3/2021
2/1/2022
4/11/2022

10/7/2021
12/9/2021
3/15/2022
5/19/2022

11/10/2021
2/10/2022
4/14/2022
6/16/2022

Key Dates2021-22 Student Calendar
School Year: August 30, 2021 -  June 10, 2022

Start Time Dismissal Early Dismissal

High School

BHS, GHS, THS, YHS 7:20 a.m. 2:05 p.m. 11:20 a.m.

YRA 8:25 a.m. 3:10 p.m. 12:25 p.m.

Middle School

QLMS, TMS 8:00 a.m. 2:45 p.m. 12:00 p.m.

GMS, YMS 8:05 a.m. 2:50 p.m. 12:05 p.m.

Elementary School

BMES, MES, MVES, TES 8:40 a.m. 3:20 p.m. 12:45 p.m.

CES, DES, GBES, SES, WMES, YES 8:55 a.m. 3:35 p.m. 1:00 p.m.

School Hours

York County School Division
302 Dare Rd., Yorktown, VA 23692 

yorkcountyschools.org | (757) 898-0300

Equal Opportunity Agency. Compliance Coordinator: (757) 898-0349

/yorkcountyschoolsva          /YCSD            /yorkcountyschoolsva
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